Cooling units
|ACU
Technical information
D09642, REV. B
Operating vessels in MARPOL Annex VI Sulphur
Emission Control Areas (SECAs) requires vessels
to use low sulphur fuels or scrubber systems. The
low sulphur fuels, such as Marine Gas Oil (MGO)

for seawater. NOTE: LT-water models are not to
be used in seawater systems.
Order code Product Cooling media
Heat
exchanger
type
Max fuel
flow (m³/h)
Max water
flow (m³/h)
CG500098 ACU-M-2-T-TU-G-LT
LT water*
Tube
8 16,5
CG500099 ACU-M-3-T-TU-G-LT 13 16,5
CG500100 ACU-M-7-T-TU-G-LT 18 28
CG500101 ACU-M-2-T-TU-G-SW Seawater or
LT-water*
8 11,9
CG500102 ACU-M-3-T-TU-G-SW 13 11,9
CG500103 ACU-M-7-T-TU-G-SW 18 24
CG500104 ACU-M-4-T-PL-S-LT
LT water*
Plate
12 16
CG500105 ACU-M-8-T-PL-S-LT 16,5 22
CG500106 ACU-M-15-T-PL-S-LT 26 35
CG500109 ACU-M-4-T-PL-S-SW Seawater or
LT-water*
12 12
CG500110 ACU-M-8-T-PL-S-SW 16,5 16
CG500111 ACU-M-15-T-PL-S-SW 26 30
•	 ACU = Auramarine Cooler Unit
•	 X
1
 = M (Marine)